Cruz Triple NL5050
Die-Cast Aluminium Housing
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Electrical Class Class I, Class II (optional)
Nominal Voltage 220-240V 50 / 60 Hz EU
110-277V 50 / 60 Hz (optional) NORTH AMERICA
Led Current 350 mA, 500 mA, 700 mA, 925 mA, 1050 mA
Power Factor ≥0.9 (at full load)

665 990
L (mm)
110
h (mm)
1
Item / Box
39.00
Average
Weight (kg)
N5050-LED6430210NW-ECG
Order Code
31500 24150
Luminaire Output Flux (lm)
max. min.
150 115
3X64 / 300W - 500 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED6430300NW-ECG45000 34500 150 115
3X64 / 420W - 700 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED6430420NW-ECG63000 48300 150 115
3X64 / 570W - 925 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED6430570NW-ECG85500 65550 150 115
3X64 / 645W - 1050 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED6430645NW-ECG96750 74175 150 115
3X80 / 270W - 350 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED8030270NW-ECG40500 31050 150 115
3X80 / 390W - 500 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED8030390NW-ECG58500 44850 150 115
3X80 / 540W - 700 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED8030540NW-ECG81000 62100 150 115
3X80 / 690W - 925 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED8030690NW-ECG103500 79350 150 115
3X80 / 810W - 1050 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED8030810NW-ECG121500 93150 150 115
3x96 / 315W - 350 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED9630315NW-ECG47250 36225 150 115
3x96 / 450W - 500 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED9630450NW-ECG67500 51750 150 115
3x96 / 645W - 700 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED9630645NW-ECG96750 74175 150 115
3x96 / 855W - 925 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED9630855NW-ECG128250 98325 150 115
3x96 / 960W - 1050 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED9630960NW-ECG144000 110400 150 115
3X120 / 405W - 350 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED1203405NW-ECG60750 46575 150 115
3X120 / 570W - 500 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED1203570NW-ECG85500 65550 150 115
3X120 / 810W - 700 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED1203810NW-ECG121500 93150 150 115
3X120 / 1050W - 925 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED12031050NW-ECG157500 120750 150 115
3X120 / 1200W - 1050 mA 665 990 110 1 39.00 N5050-LED12031200NW-ECG180000 138000 150 115
System Lumen / W (lm)
max.
Main Applications
Car ParksParksSport